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XXV? CORRIDA DO SURUA - GUANAMBI - 13/08/2022

Atleta

ROSIMARA CARVALHO BARBOSA
SUZE RUAS NOVAIS FERREIRA
MARIVALDA ALVES FERREIRA
RAFAELA SOUZA

ELAINE LIMA

Atleta

JOELSON PEREIRA DHIOKA
HARYSTON BIRIGUI

MARCELIND GOMES RODRIGUES
WELLINGTON PEREIRA SANTOS
BENEDITO PINHEIRO DOS SANTOS

RESULTADO GERAL
6KM FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E
F 30 F3033
F 45  F4043
F 37  F3039
Foo27  F2029
F 40 F4049
6KM MASC
Sx. ldd. Faixa FE C
Mo 23 M2029
M 40 M4043
Mo 29 M2029
M 32 M3039
M 47 M4D4s

C.

Equipe
PROIJETO PE DE VENTO

AS5ES50RIA CAFVA
MAERLON COACH
CORISCO

Equipe
APA PETROLINA (GONZAGA)

M2RUN
APA

MS SPORT Cronometragem e Eventos
www.mssport.com.br - 77 99985-3302 - @mssport.bjl

Bruto
00:22:08.413
00:23:11.930
00:23:44 485
00:24:40.192
00:25:53821

Bruto
00:18:10.299
00:18:36.480
00:19:12.337
00:19:38.051
00:19:54 362
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